
Professional Track Days
Group A - F.3, F3R, GP2, WSR 1st Session F.RECA - F.3 - GP2
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 56:58 Total Green Flag Time: 48:56 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 6:34

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

Num:    1 Name: SPEED 1
Car: Dallara Team: SPEED CENTER
Class: GP2

 9:10:13.300  2:24.969 ........141,7   43.142   41.973  1
 9:12:01.148  1:47.848   37.827279,1   32.890   37.131  2
 9:13:39.869  1:38.721   34.486285,7   29.857   34.378  3
 9:15:45.537  2:05.668   40.703286,5   40.033   44.932  4
 9:17:25.779  1:40.242   33.456286,5   32.942   33.844  5
 9:19:16.460  1:50.681   38.088285,7   36.831   35.762  6
 9:20:51.810  1:35.350   33.088286,5   28.901   33.361  7
 9:29:52.277  9:00.467   33.425288,0   29.684 7:57.358  8
 9:32:03.421  2:11.144 ........151,3   39.180 1:31.964  9
 9:33:50.527  1:47.106   37.262275,5   32.217   37.627 10
 9:35:40.187  1:49.660   38.772279,8   36.462   34.426 11
 9:37:15.082  1:34.895   33.391287,2   28.435   33.069 12
 9:39:01.992  1:46.910   37.458289,5   35.198   34.254 13
 9:40:36.497  1:34.505   32.687287,2   28.618   33.200 14
 9:42:24.632  1:48.135   37.631289,5   36.456   34.048 15

Num:   84 Name: BVM 2
Car: Dallara Team: BVM RACING
Class: F.3

 9:17:05.112  2:14.943 ........134,2   37.430   40.908  1
 9:18:59.951  1:54.839   41.661204,2   33.680   39.498  2
 9:20:49.567  1:49.616   38.484212,6   30.833   40.299  3
 9:22:37.370  1:47.803   39.444204,9   30.495   37.864  4
 9:24:23.301  1:45.931   37.482230,3   31.034   37.415  5
 9:26:15.484  1:52.183   39.920230,8   34.359   37.904  6
 9:27:57.651  1:42.167   35.187229,3   29.589   37.391  7
 9:29:39.174  1:41.523   35.246231,8   29.480   36.797  8
 9:31:19.803  1:40.629   34.759230,8   29.181   36.689  9
 9:42:37.706 11:17.903   35.180232,8 ........ ........ 10
 9:50:21.374  7:43.668 ........144,2   32.229 7:11.439 11
 9:52:13.318  1:51.944 ........155,6   30.000 1:21.944 12
 9:53:55.086  1:41.768   35.803231,3   29.357   36.608 13
 9:55:35.409  1:40.323   34.623230,8   29.125   36.575 14

Num:   55 Name: AM 55
Car: Dallara T12 Team: AM SPORT SYSTEM
Class: WSR

 9:11:25.234  2:47.555 ........ 73,9   45.816   47.066  1
 9:13:33.986  2:08.752   45.497196,7   39.808   43.447  2
 9:15:36.494  2:02.508   42.370251,7   37.367   42.771  3
 9:17:38.155  2:01.661   41.117257,1   38.905   41.639  4
 9:19:40.022  2:01.867   41.144258,4   38.827   41.896  5
 9:21:45.806  2:05.784   43.008206,5   35.771   47.005  6
 9:23:41.200  1:55.394   39.337261,5   35.764   40.293  7
 9:25:35.224  1:54.024   39.060261,5   35.431   39.533  8
 9:27:28.506  1:53.282   39.118264,1   34.774   39.390  9

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

 9:29:19.551  1:51.045   38.383266,7   33.904   38.758 10
 9:31:08.788  1:49.237   37.763264,1   33.404   38.070 11

Num:    2 Name: FM 1
Car: Tatuus T-318 Team: FORMULA MOTORSPORT
Class: F3R

 9:07:08.530  2:37.823 ........107,9   46.058   45.795  1
 9:10:29.485  3:20.955   42.698219,5   39.276 1:58.981  2
 9:12:41.855  2:12.370 ........149,8   39.794 1:32.576  3
 9:14:43.139  2:01.284   41.065229,3   37.596   42.623  4
 9:16:42.487  1:59.348   40.793230,3   36.684   41.871  5
 9:18:41.156  1:58.669   40.542229,8   36.703   41.424  6
 9:20:38.313  1:57.157   40.074230,3   35.969   41.114  7
 9:22:36.159  1:57.846   39.828231,3   36.128   41.890  8
 9:24:34.075  1:57.916   41.066229,8   35.709   41.141  9
 9:26:30.385  1:56.310   39.562230,8   35.499   41.249 10
 9:35:28.135  8:57.750   39.970231,8   36.298 7:41.482 11
 9:37:42.773  2:14.638 ........113,3   37.555 1:37.083 12
 9:39:39.447  1:56.674   39.960230,8   35.898   40.816 13
 9:41:35.918  1:56.471   39.643231,8   35.761   41.067 14

Num:   69 Name: MM 69
Car: Dallara Team: MM MOTORSPORT
Class: GP2

 9:04:53.394  2:41.120 ........ 99,3   45.016   49.566  1
 9:07:02.509  2:09.115   44.431248,3   41.674   43.010  2
 9:08:59.769  1:57.260   41.699260,9   35.123   40.438  3
 9:10:50.517  1:50.748   38.308281,2   34.363   38.077  4
 9:12:38.558  1:48.041   36.603284,2   33.722   37.716  5
 9:14:22.100  1:43.542   35.730286,5   31.649   36.163  6
 9:16:03.280  1:41.180   35.061287,2   31.034   35.085  7
 9:17:43.224  1:39.944   34.472288,0   30.419   35.053  8
 9:24:34.220  6:50.996   37.096288,8 ........ 6:13.900  9
 9:26:47.658  2:13.438 ........118,3   37.505 1:35.933 10
 9:28:34.621  1:46.963   37.282283,5   33.323   36.358 11
 9:30:15.290  1:40.669   34.964288,8   30.865   34.840 12
 9:31:54.955  1:39.665   33.831287,2   31.267   34.567 13
 9:33:33.304  1:38.349   33.873288,8   30.256   34.220 14
 9:35:21.756  1:48.452   37.967288,0   34.322   36.163 15
 9:36:59.310  1:37.554   33.889288,8   29.794   33.871 16
 9:38:35.354  1:36.044   33.244288,8   29.305   33.495 17
 9:40:20.716  1:45.362   34.749289,5   33.954   36.659 18
 9:41:56.188  1:35.472   32.965290,3   29.200   33.307 19



Professional Track Days
Group A - F.3, F3R, GP2, WSR 1st Session F.RECA - F.3 - GP2
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 56:58 Total Green Flag Time: 48:56 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 6:34

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

Num:  212 Name: PFM
Car: Dallara F320 Team: PFM
Class: F.3

 9:50:25.947  7:23.530 ........154,9 ........ 7:23.530  1
 9:52:24.437  1:58.490 ........168,5   33.697 1:24.793  2
 9:54:12.602  1:48.165   36.860229,3   33.373   37.932  3
 9:55:57.302  1:44.700   36.405230,3   30.804   37.491  4

Num:   81 Name: MM 81
Car: Dallara Team: MM MOTORSPORT
Class: GP2

 9:04:52.604  2:35.252 ........103,0   42.578 1:52.674  1
 9:06:48.527  1:55.923 ........256,5   36.370 1:19.553  2
 9:08:34.890  1:46.363   37.420282,7   32.785   36.158  3
 9:10:17.966  1:43.076   35.990282,7   32.212   34.874  4
 9:20:01.124  9:43.158 ........285,0   34.164 9:08.994  5
 9:22:15.253  2:14.129 ........126,3   37.820 1:36.309  6
 9:24:01.205  1:45.952   37.709260,9   32.684   35.559  7
 9:25:44.015  1:42.810 ........284,2   31.239 1:11.571  8
 9:27:26.823  1:42.808   34.775286,5   31.113   36.920  9
 9:29:07.393  1:40.570 ........287,2   30.660 1:09.910 10
 9:30:46.493  1:39.100   34.290287,2   30.390   34.420 11
 9:40:37.720  9:51.227   36.698286,5 ........ 9:14.529 12


